technical bid  
03.03.2026 :: 15.00 

Financial bid to be opened 
Will be reflected in the Technical Evaluation Report of those firms 

which have technically qualified. 

Bid Validity 180 days from the date of Technical Bid Opening 

EMD (Refundable)  

Rs.43,262/- (Rupees Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Two 

Only) in the form of A/C payee Demand Draft (D.D) in favor of 

ICAR-Unit, CIFA, Payable at SBI, Kausalyaganga, Bhubaneswar 

(Code No. SBIN0008874) 

Tender Fee NIL 

Performance Security Deposit 

5% of the order value of the work within 7 days of receipt of Work

[...]

make including all fitting acessories all complete. 

6 mt 140.00 840.00 

39 
 Providing and fixing G.I. pipes complete with G.I. fittings 
including trenching and refilling etc. 80 mm dia nominal 
bore. (item code:18.12.8) 

20 mt 919.10 18382.00 

Grand Total ₹ 8,65,247.23 

Say Rs. ₹ 8,65,247.00 
(Rupees Eight Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred Forty Seven Only) 

Name & Signature of the Agency: - ………………………………………….. 

(Annexure-I) 

Annexure-I 

(Serial Number 9) 

Detail of the firm/contractor 

1. Name & address of Proprietor: